
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/019376-2023 

Contract

DnA Resourcing Framework

SSE SERVICES PLC

F06: Contract award notice – utilities

Notice identifier: 2023/S 000-019376
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-02874b  
Published 7 July 2023, 8:51am

Section I: Contracting entity

I.1) Name and addresses

SSE SERVICES PLC

43 Forbury Road

READING

RG13JH

Contact

Angela Godwin

Email

angela.godwin@sse.com

Telephone

+44 1189534601

Country

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/019376-2023
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/019376-2023
mailto:angela.godwin@sse.com


Page 2 to 5

United Kingdom

Region code

UKJ11 - Berkshire

Companies House

02366879

Internet address(es)

Main address

www.sse.com

I.6) Main activity

Electricity

http://www.sse.com


Page 3 to 5

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

DnA Resourcing Framework

II.1.2) Main CPV code

72600000 - Computer support and consultancy services

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

Data and Analytics Consultancy Services

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UK - United Kingdom

Main site or place of performance

England

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Data and Analytics Consultancy Services

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No



Page 4 to 5

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Negotiated procedure with prior call for competition

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: No

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2021/S 000-000004

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

6 July 2023

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

CGI IT UK LTD

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

6 July 2023

/Notice/000004-2021


Page 5 to 5

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

25610

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

6 July 2023

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

SSE PLC

Perth

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting entity
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.6) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2026-02-23T13:07:10+0000
	TCPDF




